aerospace
climate control
electromechanical
filtration
fluid & gas handling
hydraulics
pneumatics
process control

3104 Equal and unequal tee
3126 Blanking plugs
10
3000 71 11 0,227
O.D.
Tube
(mm)
I.D.
Tube
(mm)
Minimum bend radius
for tube at ambient
temp. (mm)
Length
(m)
16 11 45 25 1025U16 01 11 1025U16 02 11 1025U16 03 11 1025U16 04 11
16 11 45 100 1100U16 01 11 1100U16 02 11 1100U16 03 11 1100U16 04 11
O.D.
Tube
(mm)
I.D.
Tube
(mm)
Minimum bend radius
for tube at ambient
temp. (mm)
Length
(m)
16 11 45 25 1025U16R08 11
16 11 45 100 1100U16R08 11
O.D.
Tube
(mm)
I.D.
Tube
(mm)
Minimum bend radius
for tube at ambient
temp. (mm)
Length
(m)
16 13 115 25 1025P16 00 13 1025P16 01 13 1025P16 02 13 1025P16 03 13 1025P16 04 13
16 13 115 100 1100P16 00 13 1100P16 01 13 1100P16 02 13 1100P16 03 13 1100P16 04 13
> Technical Tubing
Polyurethane polyester tubing
Polyurethane polyether tubing
Polyamide tubing

O.D.
tube
mm
I.D.
tube
mm
Minimum bend
radius for tube
at ambient temp.
(in mm) HP* PFA antistatic**
crystal crystal crystal
for 100 m
4 2 12 1100T04P00 1100T04A01 1100T04P12 1100T04P13 1100T04P14 0.870
6 4 34 1100T06P00 1100T06A01 1100T06P12 1100T06P13 1100T06P14 2.370
8 6 60 1100T08P00 1100T08A01 1100T08P12 1100T08P13 1100T08P14 4.100
10 8 95 1100T10P00 1100T10A01 1100T10P12 1100T10P13 1100T10P14 7.230
12 9 120 1100T12P00 1100T12A01 1100T12P12 1100T12P13 1100T12P14 11.480
> References and Dimensions
> Custom Services
■ Marked Tubing
 Custom laser scribing on clear version for:

 Tubepack® Advantages:
for
25 m
Length: 25 m
O.D.
tube
mm
I.D.
tube
mm
Minimum
bend radius
for tube
at ambient
temp. (mm)
 4  2  25 1025P04 00 1025P04 01 1025P04 04 0.318
 4     2.7  30 1025P04 00 27 1025P04 01 27 1025P04 04 27 0.254
 6  4  35 1025P06 00 1025P06 01 1025P06 04 0.535
 8  6  55 1025P08 00 1025P08 01 1025P08 04 0.748
10  8  90 1025P10 00 1025P10 01 1025P10 04 0.989
12 9 75 1025P12 00 09 1025P12 01 09 1025P12 04 09 1.769
12 10 90 1025P12 00 1025P12 01 1025P12 04 1.345
14 11 100 1025P14 00 11 1025P14 01 11 1025P14 04 11 2.226
14 12 120 1025P14 00 1025P14 01 1025P14 04 1.734
clear
Length: 25 m
O.D.
tube
(mm)
I.D.
tube
(mm)
Minimum
bend radius
for tube
at ambient
temp. (mm)
 4  2 10 1025P04C00 1025P04C01 1025P04C04 0.318
 4     2.7 10 1025P04C00 27 1025P04C01 27 1025P04C04 27 0.254
 6  4 15 1025P06C00 1025P06C01 1025P06C04 0.535
 8  6  25 1025P08C00 1025P08C01 1025P08C04 0.748
10  8 50 1025P10C00 1025P10C01 1025P10C04 0.989
12 9 90 1025P12C00 09 1025P12C01 09 1025P12C04 09 1.769
12 10 47 1025P12C00 1025P12C01 1025P12C04 1.345
14 11 116 1025P14C00 11 1025P14C01 11 1025P14C04 11 2.226
14 12 80 1025P14C00 1025P14C01 1025P14C04 1.734
for
25 m
clear
for
100 m
Length: 100 m
O.D.
tube
(mm)
I.D.
tube
(mm)
Minimum
bend radius
for tube
at ambient
temp. (mm)
 4  2  25 1100P04 00 1100P04 01 1100P04 04 1.152
 4     2.7  30 1100P04 00 27 1100P04 01 27 1100P04 04 27 0.893
 6  4  35 1100P06 00 1100P06 01 1100P06 04 1.799
 8  6  55 1100P08 00 1100P08 01 1100P08 04 2.898
10  8  90 1100P10 00 1100P10 01 1100P10 04 3.667
12 9 75 1100P12 00 09 1100P12 01 09 1100P12 04 09 5.600
12 10 90 1100P12 00 1100P12 01 1100P12 04 5.052
14 11 100 1100P14 00 11 1100P14 01 11 1100P14 04 11 5.200
14 12 120 1100P14 00 1100P14 01 1100P14 04 4.800
clear
Length: 100 m
O.D.
tube
(mm)
I.D.
tube
(mm)
Minimum
bend radius
for tube
at ambient
temp. (mm)
 4  2 10 1100P04C00 1100P04C01 1100P04C04 1.152
 4     2.7 10 1100P04C00 27 1100P04C01 27 1100P04C04 27 0.893
 6  4 15 1100P06C00 1100P06C01 1100P06C04 1.799
 8  6  25 1100P08C00 1100P08C01 1100P08C04 2.898
10  8 50 1100P10C00 1100P10C01 1100P10C04 3.667
12 9 90 1100P12C00 09 1100P12C01 09 1100P12C04 09 5.600
12 10 47 1100P12C00 1100P12C01 1100P12C04 5.052
14 11 116 1100P14C00 11 1100P14C01 11 1100P14C04 11 5.200
14 12 80 1100P14C00 1100P14C01 1100P14C04 4.800
for
100 m
clear

39
> References and Dimensions
Length: 25 m
O.D.
tube
(mm)
I.D.
tube
(mm)
Minimum bend
radius for tube at
ambient temp.
(in mm)
for
25 m
4 2 17 1025P04R00 1025P04R01 1025P04R02 1025P04R03 1025P04R04 0.367
6 4 29 1025P06R00 1025P06R01 1025P06R02 1025P06R03 1025P06R04 0.554
8 6 40 1025P08R00 1025P08R01 1025P08R02 1025P08R03 1025P08R04 0.721
10 8 77 1025P10R00 1025P10R01 1025P10R02 1025P10R03 1025P10R04 0.930
12 10 90 1025P12R00 1025P12R01 1025P12R02 1025P12R03 1025P12R04 1.350
Length: 100 m
O.D.
tube
(mm)
I.D.
tube
(mm)
Minimum bend
radius for tube at
ambient temp.
(in mm)
for
100 m
4 2 17 1100P04R00 1100P04R01 1100P04R02 1100P04R03 1100P04R04 1.308
6 4 29 1100P06R00 1100P06R01 1100P06R02 1100P06R03 1100P06R04 2.122
8 6 40 1100P08R00 1100P08R01 1100P08R02 1100P08R03 1100P08R04 2.725
10 8 77 1100P10R00 1100P10R01 1100P10R02 1100P10R03 1100P10R04 3.535
12 10 90 1100P12R00 1100P12R01 1100P12R02 1100P12R03 1100P12R04 5.050
Length: 500 m
O.D.
tube
(mm)